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Revenue from the sale of goods by the Darwin Port Corporation 
     

From: Ms Natasha Fyles to Hon Adam Giles 
Darwin Port Corporation 
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Question: In 2014-15 what is the total revenue as of 31 March from the sale of goods 
by the corporation. If we could please have an itemised break-up of this 
revenue?  

     

Answer: 
   

Answered On: 16/06/2015 
 



ESTIMATES COMMITTEE
Question Taken on Notice

Date: 27 May 2015

Subject: Sale of Goods Revenue

From: Chief Minister

To: Member for Nightcliff

Agency: Darwin Port Corporation

Output: 13.0

Number:

Question:

Answer:

3.14

In 2014-15 what is the total revenue as of 31 March from the sale of
goods by the corporation. If we could please have an itemised break-
up of this revenue?

REVENUE

Service Revenue

Wharfage

Berthage and Anchorage

Port Dues

Pilotage

MSB Revenue

Rental

Other

Total Service Revenue

YTD
March 15

Actual

$

15,811,840

7,225,851

2,833,067

5,482,133

7,581,808

3,001,391

2,928,312

44,864,402
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