Estimates Committee 2015 Questions Taken On Notice

(26/05/2015 to 4/06/2015)

Date: 27/05/2015 Output: Darwin Port

Corporation

Sub Output: Darwin Port

Corporation

Subject: Revenue from the sale of goods by the Darwin Port Corporation

From: Ms Natasha Fyles to Hon Adam Giles

Darwin Port Corporation

3-14

Question: In 2014-15 what is the total revenue as of 31 March from the sale of goods

by the corporation. If we could please have an itemised break-up of this

revenue?

Answer:

Answered On: 16/06/2015

ESTIMATES COMMITTEE Question Taken on Notice

Date:

27 May 2015

Output:

13.0

Subject:

Sale of Goods Revenue

From:

Chief Minister

To:

Member for Nightcliff

Agency:

Darwin Port Corporation

Number:

3.14

Question:

In 2014-15 what is the total revenue as of 31 March from the sale of

goods by the corporation. If we could please have an itemised break-

up of this revenue?

Answer:

YTC)	
March	15	
Actua	al	

\$

REVENUE

Service Revenue

Wharfage	15,811,840
Berthage and Anchorage	7,225,851
Port Dues	2,833,067
Pilotage	5,482,133
MSB Revenue	7,581,808
Rental	3,001,391
Other	2,928,312
Total Service Revenue	44,864,402